W TECHNI CAL SHEET
UNITED PETFOOD

PRODUCT COD: C 00 00 00
VERSION: 4

IMADE BY: MV

DATE: 17/11,/2022

Complete pet food for adult dogs

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Odor: Product own

Color: Brown

Density: 430- 470 g/I

Shape: round/disk

Dimensions: diameter 15 - 17 mm/ height 5 - 6 mm

COMPOSITION

Cereals and derivatives of vegetable origin, meat and animal derivatives, oils and fats, vitamins

and minerals;
ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS

Crude protein:
Crude fat:
Crude fibres:
Inorganic matter:
Moisture:

ADDITIVES

Nutritional additives/kg
Vitamin A :

Vitamin D3:

Vitamin E :

Iron (iron (ll) sulfate monohydrate) :
Copper (copper (ll) sulfate pentahydrate) :
Zinc (zinc oxide) :

Manganese (manganese oxide) :

lodine (calcium iodate) :

Selenium (sodium selenite) :

Technological additives : antioxidants, preservatives

Metabolisable energy :305 Kcal/100g

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROPER USE

Ideally spread the intake over several meals.

Ensure that fresh water is available for your pet.

Store in a cool and dry place.

Please ensure the pack is properly closed after opening.
Best before End Date is printed on packaging.

APPROVAL UP
Date:

Signature: Signature:

18,0%
6,0%
4,5%
7,0%

10,0%

6.981,0 IU
636,0 IU
46,0 mg

36,0 mg
7,2 mg
72,0 mg
5,8 mg
1,1 mg
0,3 mg

APPROVAL CUSTOMER

Date:




\ Y TECHNI C AL SHEET

UNITED PETFOOD

PRODUCT COD: C 00 00 00
VERSION: 4

IMADE BY: MV

DATE: 17/11,/2022

Use the feeding table as a guide :

Weight of dog (kg)

5-10

10-25

25-45

45+

(g per day)

106-178

178-394 394-683

683+

Note: The information provided in this datasheet is made in accordance with EU regulation N°

767 /2009.

APPROVAL UP
Date:
Signature:

Signature:

APPROVAL CUSTOMER

Date:




