

## TECHNICAL SHEET

PRODUCT COD: C 00 00 00 VERSION: 4

VERSION: 4 MADE BY: MV DATE: 17/11/2022

# Complete pet food for adult dogs

#### **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

Odor: Product own Color: Brown

**Density:** 430- 470 g/l **Shape:** round/disk

**Dimensions:** diameter 15 - 17 mm/ height 5 - 6 mm



#### **COMPOSITION**

Cereals and derivatives of vegetable origin, meat and animal derivatives, oils and fats, vitamins and minerals;

## **ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS**

Crude protein:	18,0%
Crude fat:	6,0%
Crude fibres:	4,5%
Inorganic matter:	7,0%
Moisture:	10,0%

#### **ADDITIVES**

## Nutritional additives/kg

Vitamin A:	6.981,0 IU
Vitamin D3:	636,0 IU
Vitamin E:	46,0 mg

Iron (iron (II) sulfate monohydrate) :	36,0 mg
Copper (copper (II) sulfate pentahydrate):	7,2 mg
Zinc (zinc oxide):	72,0 mg
Manganese (manganese oxide) :	5,8 mg
lodine (calcium iodate) :	1,1 mg
Selenium (sodium selenite):	0,3 mg

## **Technological additives**: antioxidants, preservatives

Metabolisable energy: 305 Kcal/100g

### **INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROPER USE**

Ideally spread the intake over several meals.

Ensure that fresh water is available for your pet.

Store in a cool and dry place.

Please ensure the pack is properly closed after opening.

Best before End Date is printed on packaging.

**APPROVAL UP** 

Date: Signature:



APPROVAL CUSTOMER

Date:



## TECHNICAL SHEET

**PRODUCT COD:** C 00 00 00

VERSION: 4 MADE BY: MV DATE: 17/11/2022

Use the feeding table as a guide:

Weight of dog (kg)	5-10	10-25	25-45	45+
(g per day)	106-178	178-394	394-683	683+

**Note:** The information provided in this datasheet is made in accordance with EU regulation  $N^{\circ}$  767/2009.



**APPROVAL UP**Date:
Signature:

**APPROVAL CUSTOMER**Date: